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First Name County

Last Name

Anderson Brooke
Baer Madeline
Barr Mariah
Basham Katie
Baxter Sydney
Begemann  Trent
Bergman Caedon
Bergman Caleb
Bond Hallie
Byrn Grace
Caple Jessalyn
Crutsinger Lauren
Crutsinger Morgan
Davidson Danielle
Davis Katherine
Dengler Katie
Dia Yayi
Dieckmann  Michael
Donnell Bethany
Edmunds Riley
Eichenburch Sage
Ellison Tanner
Endicott Libby
Faddis Kaylee
Farr Gabiriel
Gerhold John
Grant Kathryn
Grimes Rachel
Gronefeld Christina
Grote Caleigh
Hart Keri
Hindes Taylor
Hines Jaclyn
Isbell Arden
Johnson Aimee
Johnson Caleb
Koenigsfeld Claire
Ledford James
Lemmon David
Locke Mason
Ludwig Troy
Manning Shelby
Meyer Evan
Miesner Audrey
Miesner Elise
Miller Abigail
Miller Evan
Minnis Ahmad
Mitchell Malachi

Pettis
Moniteau
Audrain
Ray
Livingston
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Vernon
Adair
Henry

Cape Girardeau
Cape Girardeau

Cedar
Jackson
St. Charles
St. Louis City
Lafayette
Crawford
Johnson
Cooper
Knox
Daviess
Boone
Clay

Adair
Carroll
Bates
Audrain
Pike
Jackson
Jackson
Carroll

St. Charles
Jackson
Jackson
Osage
Cass
Lewis
Pettis

Cole
Cooper
Pike
Jackson
Jackson
Miller
Cass

St. Louis City
Jackson

Scholarship
Janelle Downing Memorial 4-H Scholarship

Fowler and Viola Smith Young Memorial 4-H Scholarship

Jason Barnes Memorial 4-H Equine Scholarship
Don and Melva Henderson 4-H Scholarship
Cordell Tindall 4-H Scholarship

Orscheln 4-H Scholarship

Dr. Marla J. Tobin 4-H Scholarship

Edna and James Burch Memorial 4-H Scholarship
Orscheln 4-H Scholarship

Mary Evelyn Thurman Memorial 4-H Scholarship
4-H Day with the St. Louis Cardinals Scholarship
Nelson Trickey 4-H Bridge Builder Scholarship
B.W. and Hazel B. Harrison Memorial 4-H Scholarship
Dennis E. Gallup Memorial 4-H Scholarship
Jackson County 4-H Scholarship

Ruth and Jim Mellor 4-H Scholarship

FCS Financial 4-H Youth Futures Scholarship Orscheln
4-H Scholarship

E.C. Adams Memorial 4-H Scholarship

Cecil and Bina Davis 4-H Scholarship

Edna and James Burch Memorial 4-H Scholarship
Edna and James Burch Memorial 4-H Scholarship
Orscheln 4-H Scholarship

Camp Ca-Pow Scholarship

Goppert Foundation 4-H Scholarship

Warren and Betty Sapp 4-H Scholarship

Edna and James Burch Memorial 4-H Scholarship
Orscheln 4-H Scholarship

Orscheln 4-H Scholarship

Charles and Marilyn Rosenkrans 4-H Scholarship
Jackson County 4-H Scholarship

Jackson County 4-H Scholarship

Goppert Foundation 4-H Scholarship

Harrington Family 4-H Youth Futures Scholarship
Jackson County 4-H Scholarship

Jackson County 4-H Scholarship

Dennis E. Gallup Memorial 4-H Scholarship
Goppert Foundation 4-H Scholarship

Joyce and Dick Taylor 4-H Scholarship

Orscheln 4-H Scholarship

Fred Oehring 4-H Scholarship

Terry Cole Memorial 4-H Scholarship

K. P. and Frances Morris Memorial 4-H Scholarship
Jackson County 4-H Scholarship

Jackson County 4-H Scholarship

Orscheln 4-H Scholarship

Orscheln 4-H Scholarship

Beverly Coberly 4-H Youth Futures Scholarship
Waldo and Mary Belle Turner Memorial 4-H Scholarship

Amount

$1,500.00

$500.00

$900.00
$1,000.00
$1,200.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00

$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$500.00

$250.00



Parsons
Pemberston
Phillips
Pierce
Randall
Rockers
Schiereck
Scrivener
Sherman
Shramek
Snow
Stundebeck
Vence
Wiegand
Wiese
Williams
Williams
Wolfe
Yeager

Cooper
Alyssa
Audrey
Norah
Bria
Lydia
Avery
Rachel
Dawn
Kristopher
Heather
Sydney
Jada
Quincy
Rachel
Jayden
J'Vian
Kyleigh
Sydney

Johnson
Jackson
Lafayette
Boone
St. Louis
Jasper
Cedar
Bates
Warren
Lincoln
Boone
Chariton
St. Louis
Randolph
Clay
Jackson
Jackson
Bollinger
Morgan

Zachary Parsons Memorial 4-H Scholarship

Jackson County 4-H Scholarship

Robert and Anna Noland Family 4-H Scholarship
Orscheln 4-H Scholarship

Waldo and Mary Belle Turner Memorial 4-H Scholarship
Jasper County 4-H Scholarship

Orscheln 4-H Scholarship

Orscheln 4-H Scholarship

Orscheln 4-H Scholarship

Robert and Berneice Hartley and Family 4-H Scholarship
Jack R. Horton, DVM Memorial 4-H Scholarship

Edna and James Burch Memorial 4-H Scholarship
Waldo and Mary Belle Turner Memorial 4-H Scholarship
Orscheln 4-H Scholarship

Goppert Foundation 4-H Scholarship

Waldo and Mary Belle Turner Memorial 4-H Scholarship
FCS Financial 4-H Youth Futures Scholarship

B.W. and Hazel B. Harrison Memorial 4-H Scholarship
Aeschbacher Farms Memorial 4-H Scholarship

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$500.00

$500.00
$1,000.00

$500.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
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