



**CONGRATULATIONS**

**2021**

*scholarship recipients*



**MISSOURI 4-H**  
FOUNDATION



Last Name	First Name	County	Scholarship	Amount
Anderson	Brooke	Pettis	Janelle Downing Memorial 4-H Scholarship	\$1,500.00
Baer	Madeline	Moniteau	Fowler and Viola Smith Young Memorial 4-H Scholarship	\$500.00
Barr	Mariah	Audrain	Jason Barnes Memorial 4-H Equine Scholarship	\$900.00
Basham	Katie	Ray	Don and Melva Henderson 4-H Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Baxter	Sydney	Livingston	Cordell Tindall 4-H Scholarship	\$1,200.00
Begemann	Trent	Lafayette	Orscheln 4-H Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Bergman	Caedon	Lafayette	Dr. Marla J. Tobin 4-H Scholarship	\$1,500.00
Bergman	Caleb	Lafayette	Edna and James Burch Memorial 4-H Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Bond	Hallie	Vernon	Orscheln 4-H Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Byrn	Grace	Adair	Mary Evelyn Thurman Memorial 4-H Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Caple	Jessalyn	Henry	4-H Day with the St. Louis Cardinals Scholarship	\$500.00
Crutsinger	Lauren	Cape Girardeau	Nelson Trickey 4-H Bridge Builder Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Crutsinger	Morgan	Cape Girardeau	B.W. and Hazel B. Harrison Memorial 4-H Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Davidson	Danielle	Cedar	Dennis E. Gallup Memorial 4-H Scholarship	\$2,500.00
Davis	Katherine	Jackson	Jackson County 4-H Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Dengler	Katie	St. Charles	Ruth and Jim Mellor 4-H Scholarship	\$500.00
Dia	Yayi	St. Louis City	FCS Financial 4-H Youth Futures Scholarship Orscheln	\$1,000.00
Dieckmann	Michael	Lafayette	4-H Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Donnell	Bethany	Crawford	E.C. Adams Memorial 4-H Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Edmunds	Riley	Johnson	Cecil and Bina Davis 4-H Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Eichenburch	Sage	Cooper	Edna and James Burch Memorial 4-H Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Ellison	Tanner	Knox	Edna and James Burch Memorial 4-H Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Endicott	Libby	Daviess	Orscheln 4-H Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Faddis	Kaylee	Boone	Camp Ca-Pow Scholarship	\$500.00
Farr	Gabriel	Clay	Goppert Foundation 4-H Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Gerhold	John	Adair	Warren and Betty Sapp 4-H Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Grant	Kathryn	Carroll	Edna and James Burch Memorial 4-H Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Grimes	Rachel	Bates	Orscheln 4-H Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Gronefeld	Christina	Audrain	Orscheln 4-H Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Grote	Caleigh	Pike	Charles and Marilyn Rosenkrans 4-H Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Hart	Keri	Jackson	Jackson County 4-H Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Hindes	Taylor	Jackson	Jackson County 4-H Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Hines	Jaclyn	Carroll	Goppert Foundation 4-H Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Isbell	Arden	St. Charles	Harrington Family 4-H Youth Futures Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Johnson	Aimee	Jackson	Jackson County 4-H Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Johnson	Caleb	Jackson	Jackson County 4-H Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Koenigsfeld	Claire	Osage	Dennis E. Gallup Memorial 4-H Scholarship	\$2,500.00
Ledford	James	Cass	Goppert Foundation 4-H Scholarship	\$2,500.00
Lemmon	David	Lewis	Joyce and Dick Taylor 4-H Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Locke	Mason	Pettis	Orscheln 4-H Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Ludwig	Troy	Cole	Fred Oehring 4-H Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Manning	Shelby	Cooper	Terry Cole Memorial 4-H Scholarship	\$500.00
Meyer	Evan	Pike	K. P. and Frances Morris Memorial 4-H Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Miesner	Audrey	Jackson	Jackson County 4-H Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Miesner	Elise	Jackson	Jackson County 4-H Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Miller	Abigail	Miller	Orscheln 4-H Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Miller	Evan	Cass	Orscheln 4-H Scholarship	\$1,000.00
MInnis	Ahmad	St. Louis City	Beverly Coberly 4-H Youth Futures Scholarship	\$500.00
Mitchell	Malachi	Jackson	Waldo and Mary Belle Turner Memorial 4-H Scholarship	\$250.00

Parsons	Cooper	Johnson	Zachary Parsons Memorial 4-H Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Pemberston	Alyssa	Jackson	Jackson County 4-H Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Phillips	Audrey	Lafayette	Robert and Anna Noland Family 4-H Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Pierce	Norah	Boone	Orscheln 4-H Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Randall	Bria	St. Louis	Waldo and Mary Belle Turner Memorial 4-H Scholarship	\$500.00
Rockers	Lydia	Jasper	Jasper County 4-H Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Schiereck	Avery	Cedar	Orscheln 4-H Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Scrivener	Rachel	Bates	Orscheln 4-H Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Sherman	Dawn	Warren	Orscheln 4-H Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Shramek	Kristopher	Lincoln	Robert and Berneice Hartley and Family 4-H Scholarship	\$500.00
Snow	Heather	Boone	Jack R. Horton, DVM Memorial 4-H Scholarship	\$500.00
Stundebeck	Sydney	Chariton	Edna and James Burch Memorial 4-H Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Vence	Jada	St. Louis	Waldo and Mary Belle Turner Memorial 4-H Scholarship	\$500.00
Wiegand	Quincy	Randolph	Orscheln 4-H Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Wiese	Rachel	Clay	Goppert Foundation 4-H Scholarship	\$2,500.00
Williams	Jayden	Jackson	Waldo and Mary Belle Turner Memorial 4-H Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Williams	J'Vian	Jackson	FCS Financial 4-H Youth Futures Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Wolfe	Kyleigh	Bollinger	B.W. and Hazel B. Harrison Memorial 4-H Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Yeager	Sydney	Morgan	Aeschbacher Farms Memorial 4-H Scholarship	\$1,000.00